ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Regional 'A' Final, NE at York University - Wednesday 5th June 2024

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 307 Durham Johnston Comprehensive School, Durham
2 301 Ermysted's Grammar School, Skipton
3 296 King James's School, Knaresborough
4 293 St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate
5 289 St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
6 284 Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate
7 274 Emmanuel College, Gateshead
8 260 High Tunstall College of Science, Hartlepool
Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 366 St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate
2 347 Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
3 278 St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
4 270 Pocklington School, York
5 263 Tadcaster Grammar School, Tadcaster
6 252 Ripon Grammar School, Ripon
7 240 Hummersknott Academy, Darlington
8 228 Carmel College, Darlington
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
405
395
384
372
371
365
360
348
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Hummersknott Academy, Darlington

St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate

St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
Barnard Castle School, Barnard Castle

Hymers College, Hull

King James's School, Knaresborough

Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Ermysted's Grammar School, Skipton

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
351
343
319
315
308
302
295
237
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School

St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate

High Tunstall College of Science, Hartlepool

Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Barnard Castle School, Barnard Castle

Ripon Grammar School, Ripon

St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
Harrogate Ladies' College, Harrogate

Durham Johnston Comprehensive School, Durham
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