ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'A' Final, NE at York University - Wednesday 5th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	307	Durham Johnston Comprehensive School, Durham
2	301	Ermysted's Grammar School, Skipton
3	296	King James's School, Knaresborough
4	293	St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate
5	289	St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
6	284	Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate
7	274	Emmanuel College, Gateshead
8	260	High Tunstall College of Science, Hartlepool

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	366	St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate
2	347	Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
3	278	St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
4	270	Pocklington School, York
5	263	Tadcaster Grammar School, Tadcaster
6	252	Ripon Grammar School, Ripon
7	240	Hummersknott Academy, Darlington
8	228	Carmel College, Darlington

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'A' Final, NE at York University - Wednesday 5th June 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	405	Hummersknott Academy, Darlington
2	395	St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate
3	384	St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
4	372	Barnard Castle School, Barnard Castle
5	371	Hymers College, Hull
6	365	King James's School, Knaresborough
7	360	Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
8	348	Ermysted's Grammar School, Skipton

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	351	St Aidan's CE High School, Harrogate
2	343	High Tunstall College of Science, Hartlepool
3	319	Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
4	315	Barnard Castle School, Barnard Castle
5	308	Ripon Grammar School, Ripon
6	302	St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
7	295	Harrogate Ladies' College, Harrogate
8	237	Durham Johnston Comprehensive School, Durham